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ACN Communication Services, Inc. Florida Price List No. 1

6" Revised Page 48.4
Cancels 5" Revised Page 48.4

SECTION 3 — BASIC SERVICES AND RATES, CONT'D.

3.6 Residential Bundled Services, (Cont'd.)
3.6.7 ACN Advantage Unlimited IT**, (cont'd.)

C. Monthly and Usage Rates

AT&T Embarq
Monthly Recurring Charges:

ACN Advantage Unlimited Access Line: $50.99 $63.75
Additional Lines — No Feature Line: $2139(1) $17.99
Toll Free
IntralL ATA, per minute: $0.1000 $0.1000
InterLATA, per minute: $0.1000 $0.1000
Verizon Territory Service not yet available

**FEffective November 19, 2009, this service is grandfathered and available to existing Customers only.
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ACN Communication Services, Inc. Florida Price List No. 1

6" Revised Page 48.6
Cancels 5" Revised Page 48.6

SECTION 3 — BASIC SERVICES AND RATES, CONT'D.
3.6 Residential Bundled Services, (Cont'd.)
3.6.8 ACN Advantage Home - Standard and Value Options**, (cont'd.)
B. Non-Recurring Charges

Service connection charges may apply; see Section 4.1 of this tariff. The Service
Connection fee is waived for those Customers who retain their existing telephone
number when switching their service to ACN.

C. Monthly and Usage Rates

AT&T Embarq
Monthly Recurring Charges:

Local Exchange Access Line: $30.50(I) $29.85
Additional No Features Line: $2139 (@ $17.99

Toll Service

Advantage Home - Standard

Monthly Recurring Charge: $1.99 $0.00

Intrastate, per minute: $0.09 $0.09
Advantage Home - Value

Monthly Recurring Charge: $4.95 $4.99

Intrastate, per minute: $0.05 $0.05
Additional Lines — No Features Line Toll
Service

Intrastate, per minute: $0.05 $0.07
Toll Free

Intrastate, per minute: $0.10 $0.10

Verizon Territory Service not yet available

**Effective November 19, 2009, this service is grandfathered and available to existing Customers only.
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ACN Communication Services, Inc. Florida Price List No. 1

7" Revised Page 48.8
Cancels 6™ Revised Page 48.8

SECTION 3 — BASIC SERVICES AND RATES, CONT'D.
3.6 Residential Bundled Services, (Cont'd.)
3.6.9 ACN Advantage Plus - Standard and Value Options**, (Cont'd.)

B. Non-Recurring Charges

Service connection charges may apply; see Section 4.1 of this tariff. The Service
Connection fee waived for those customers who retain their existing telephone
number when switching their service to ACN.

C. Monthly and Usage Rates

AT&T Embarq
Monthly Recurring Charges:

Local Exchange Access Line: $31.99 $38.85
Additional No Features Line: $21.39() $17.99

Toll Service

Advantage Plus - Standard

Monthly Recurring Charge: $1.99 $0.00

Intrastate, per minute: $0.09 $0.09
Advantage Plus - Value

Monthly Recurring Charge: $4.95 $4.99

Intrastate, per minute: $0.05 $0.05
Additional Lines — No Features Line Toll
Service

Intrastate, per minute: $0.05 $0.07
Toll Free

Intrastate, per minute: $0.10 $0.10

Verizon Territory Service not yet available

**Effective November 19, 2009, this service is grandfathered and available to existing Customers only.
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ACN Communication Services, Inc. Florida Price List No. 1

2" Revised Page 48.12
Cancels 1* Revised Page 48.12

SECTION 3 — BASIC SERVICES AND RATES, CONT'D.

3.6 Residential Bundled Services, (Cont'd.)
3.6.11 ACN Advantage Unlimited VI, (cont'd.)’

C. Monthly and Usage Rates

AT&T Embarq

Monthly Recurring Charges:

ACN Advantage Unlimited Access Line: $43.49 (1) $43.95

Additional Lines — No Feature Line: $2139@M $17.99
Toll Free

IntraLATA, per minute: $0.1000 $0.1000

InterLATA, per minute: $0.1000 $0.1000
Verizon Territory Service not yet available

1

Effective February 3, 2012, this service is grandfathered and available to existing Customers only.
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ACN Communication Services, Inc. Florida Price List No. 1

5™ Revised Page 48.14
Cancels 4™ Revised Page 48.14

SECTION 3 — BASIC SERVICES AND RATES, CONT'D.

3.6 Residential Bundled Services, (Cont'd.)

3.6.12 ACN Advantage Home - Standard and Value Options VI, (cont'd.)!

B. Non-Recurring Charges

Service connection charges may apply; see Section 4.1 of this tariff. The Service
Connection fee is waived for those Customers who retain their existing telephone
number when switching their service to ACN.

C. Monthly and Usage Rates

AT&T CenturyLink
Monthly Recurring Charges:

Local Exchange Access Line: $28.50( $30.99
Additional No Features Line: $2139 () $17.99

Toll Service

Advantage Home - Standard

Monthly Recurring Charge: $3.99 $2.00

Intrastate, per minute: $0.10 $0.09
Advantage Home - Value

Monthly Recurring Charge: $3.99 $4.99

Intrastate, per minute: $0.05 $0.05
Additional Lines — No Features Line Toll
Service

Intrastate, per minute: $0.05 $0.07
Toll Free

Intrastate, per minute: $0.10 $0.10

Verizon Territory Service not yet available

! Effective February 3, 2012, this service is grandfathered and available to existing Customers only.
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ACN Communication Services, Inc. Florida Price List No. 1

2" Revised Page 48.16
Cancels 1" Revised Page 48.16

SECTION 3 — BASIC SERVICES AND RATES, CONT'D.
3.6 Residential Bundled Services, (Cont'd.)
3.6.13 ACN Advantage Plus - Standard and Value Options VI, (Cont'd.)’

B. Non-Recurring Charges

Service connection charges may apply; see Section 4.1 of this tariff. The Service
Connection fee waived for those customers who retain their existing telephone
number when switching their service to ACN.

C. Monthly and Usage Rates

AT&T Embarq
Monthly Recurring Charges:

Local Exchange Access Line: $25.00 $33.95
Additional No Features Line: $21.39() $17.99

Toll Service

Advantage Plus - Standard

Monthly Recurring Charge: $1.99 $0.00

Intrastate, per minute: $0.10 $0.09
Advantage Plus - Value

Monthly Recurring Charge: $3.99 $4.99

Intrastate, per minute: $0.05 $0.05
Additional Lines — No Features Line Toll
Service

Intrastate, per minute: $0.05 $0.07
Toll Free

Intrastate, per minute: <« $0.10 $0.10

Verizon Territory Service not yet available

Effective February 3, 2012, this service is grandfathered and available to existing Customers only.
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ACN Communication Services, Inc. Florida Price List No. 1

1* Revised Page 48.18
Cancels Original Page 48.18

SECTION 3 — BASIC SERVICES AND RATES, CONT'D.
3.6 Résidential Bundled Services, (Cont'd.)
3.6.14 ACN Advantage Unlimited VII
C. Monthly and Usage Rates
1. AT&T Territory

Monthly Recurring Charge

ACN Advantage Unlimited VII Local Exchange $43.49 (I)
Line
Additional No Features Line: $21.39 (D
No Features Line Toll Service
Intrastate, per minute: $0.07
Toll Free Inbound Service
Intrastate, per minute: $0.10
2. CenturyLink and Verizon Territories
Service not available
Issued: August 7, 2015 Effective: August 10, 2015
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ACN Communication Services, Inc. Florida Price List No. 1

1* Revised Page 48.20
Cancels Original Page 48.20

SECTION 3 — BASIC SERVICES AND RATES, CONT'D.
3.6 Residential Bundled Services, (Cont'd.)
3.6.15 ACN Advantage Plus VII, (Cont’d.)
B. Non-Recurring Charges
Service connection charges may apply, see Section 4.1 of this tariff. The Service
Connection fee is waived for those Customers who retain their existing telephone
number when switching their service to ACN.
C. Monthly and Usage Rates
1. AT&T Territory
Local Service, per month
Local Exchange Access Line: $27.49 (D
No Features Line: $21.39(D

Toll Service

Monthly Recurring Charge: $5.00
Intrastate, per minute: $0.07

No Features Line Toll Service

Intrastate, per minute: $0.07
Toll Free
Intrastate, per minute: $0.10
2. CenturyLink and Verizon Territories

Service not available

Issued: August 7, 2015 Effective: August 10, 2015
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ACN Communication Services, Inc. Florida Price List No. 1

7" Revised Page 49
Cancels 6™ Revised Page 49

SECTION 3 — BASIC SERVICES AND RATES, CONT'D.

3.8 Residential Stand-Alone Local Exchange Service**

Residential Stand-Alone Local Exchange Service provides the Customer with a single, analog,
voice-grade telephonic communications channel that can be used to place or receive one call at a
time. Residential Stand-Alone Local Exchange Service lines are provided for the connection of
Customer-provided wiring, telephones, facsimile machines or other station equipment. Local
exchange service lines and trunks are provided on a single party (individual) basis only. No multi-

party lines are provided. An optional No Features line is available as an additional line and
includes unlimited local calling.

3.8.1 Service Features
Residential Stand-Alone Service includes the following;:

A. Local exchange voice line with 1000 minutes of local exchange calling. Calls
above the 1000 minute call allowance are billed on a per minute basis.

B. Optional No Features additional lines include local exchange line and unlimited
local calling,

3.8.2 Non-Recurring Charges
Service connection charges may apply, See Section 4.1 of this price list.
3.8.3 Monthly and Usage Rates
AT&T Territory
Monthly Recurring Charge

Local Exchange Access Line: $18.99
Additional Lines — No Features Line: $21.39 ()

Local Calls above the Call Allowance: $0.010 per minute
*k Effective March 17, 2006 this service is grandfathered and available to existing Customers only.
Issued: August 7, 2015 Effective: August 10, 2015
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